TAINLESS STEEL SINK
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Product model :

UMI 750/460
Barcode : 8851737044063

Stainless steel

Single bow! without drainboard
Top-mount installation
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Titanium grey from the passivation process

Passivation

enhances rust resistance compared to regular stainless
steel

Specially designed sink bowl

controls water flow to guide food debris and impurities
toward a central drain

Multi-level accessory platform

allows for versatile use, adapting to deferent tasks
Large sink bowl

accommodates large cookware for convenient washing
3.5-inch overflow drain, Stainless steel strainer basket,
Odor-trap pipe, PVD Gunmetal soap dispenser, Vegetable
container, Stainless steel board, Glass rinser black,
ANGULAR
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STAINLESS STEEL SINK
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Product size
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Net weight
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Gross weight
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750x460 uu.

700x350 wu.

210 Uu.

@ 35 uu.

@ 35 uu.

840x520x290 wu.

725x430 vu.

11 an.

13 an.

EVE by Siam manor Group Company Limited Via 10240 Bangkok - Thailand

750460 mm.

700350 mm.

210 mm.

@ 35 mm.

@35 mm.

840x520x290 mm.

725x430 mm.

11 kg.

13 kg.
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